

SAFE RELIABLE ACCESS

Universal Self-Closing Safety Gate



- QUICK AND EASY TO INSTALL
- CAN BE SECURED TO NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURES
- COMPLIES WITH NORTH AMERICAN STANDARDS
- ON SITE ADJUSTABLE SIZING IN GALVANIZED OR SAFETY YELLOW POWDER COAT

Independently tested to OSHA Standard Ontario OHS Act Meets ANSI Standards

CSI 077200 November, 2016

Self-Closing Safety Gates

The KEE GATE range of self-closing safety gates is designed specifically to provide permanent hazard protection for internal and external applications. The gates are spring loaded to automatically close behind the user. This provides a safe environment and avoids the possibility for human error. KEE GATE is compliant with the requirements of OSHA, Ontario Building Code, The National Building Code of Canada, as well as British and European Standards.

The KEE GATE range has undergone extensive testing including life cycle and salt spray testing to ensure durability and reliability. KEE GATE can be cut to size on site in order to fit into the required opening. KEE GATE is supplied in either hot dip galvanized or powder coated safety yellow. The gate is supplied with u-bolts that enable it to be





secured quickly to existing supporting structures and posts. Additional fastener packs can be supplied that allow the gate to be secured to square, flat or angle uprights.

Features and Benefits

- Alleviates the need to measure, fits all openings up to 44 inches, and can be cut to size on site
- · Comes fully assembled, only mounting required

Independently tested to OSHA and ANSI standards

 Hot dipped galvanized steel construction with optional powder coat finish



Canada

Kee Safety Ltd. 40 North Rivermede Road, Units 6 - 7 Concord, Ontario L4K 2H3 Tel: (905) 669 1494 Fax: (905) 669 4347 Toll Free: (877) 505 5003

Email: info@keesafety.ca www.keesafety.ca

While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this brochure, Kee Safety, Inc cannot be held responsible for any errors or omissions. Kee Safety, Inc reserves the right to alter or withdraw products without prior notice. Kee Safety, Inc does not accept responsibility for any loss or damage arising from improper use of its products. Copyright 2015 Kee Safety, Inc. All Rights Reserved.